Lindsay Thomas Robinson

Berlin DE | +49 178 9798574 | hello@lindsaythomasrobinson.com | www.lindsaythomasrobinson.com

DIRECTOR CREDITS

Narrative Short Film
Gumball Factory

Central Dental

Branded

M-A-C Cosmetics & TUSH Magazine
Chanel Beauty & TUSH Magazine
Jean Paul Gaultier & TUSH Magazine
Louis Vuitton & TUSH Magazine
Brammibal’s Donuts

Flannel Foxes - Pop Up Store

Documentary Series

How To Learn Anything Season 3
(5x15min Episodes)

How To Learn Anything Season 2
(6x15min Episodes)

How To Learn Anything Season 1
(6x10min Episodes)

Music Video

Striker — On The Run

Forester - Doubt

Raygun Cowboys — One More Time
Striker — Phoenix Lights

Raygun Cowboys — Bitter Shame
Mortillery — Torture

Mortillery — Shapeshifter

Striker — Second Attack

Iron Reagan - Rat Shit

Raygun Cowboys — Heads Are Gonna Roll

Striker — Start Again

2022
2020

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2019

2021

2018

2017

2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014

Independent
Alberta Foundation For The Arts Grant

TUSH Magazine
TUSH Magazine
TUSH Magazine
TUSH Magazine
Brammibal’s Donuts

Flannel Foxes

Canada Media Fund

Telus Originals — Web Series/VOD

Telus Storyhive — Web Series/VOD

Record Breaking Records
Independent

Stomp Records

Record Breaking Records
Stomp Records

Napalm Records

Napalm Records

Telus Storyhive/Napalm Records
Relapse Records

Stomp Records

Napalm Records



AWARDS

Gumball Factory

- Won: Gold Audience Award Best International Short Film Fantasia International Film Festival 2022

Central Dental
- Official Selection: Fantasia International Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection: Calgary International Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection: Morbido 2020
- Official Selection: Portland Horror Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection Grossman Fantastic Film + Wine Festival 2020

- Nomination: AMPIA Best Director Drama Under 30 min

How To Learn Anything Season 2
- Won: AMPIA Awards 2019 Best Non Fiction Web Series
- Won: FAVA Fest 2019 Audience Choice Award
- Won: FAVA Fest 2019 Outstanding Editing Award
- Official Selection: T.O Webfest 2019
- Shortlisted for the Edmonton Film Prize 2020

Raygun Cowboys - One More Time

- Official Selection: Calgary International Film Festival 2018 for the program “Alberta Music Seen”

Mortillery - Torture
- Won: FAVA Fest 2017 Outstanding Music Video Award

How To Learn Anything Season 1
- Won: AMPIA Awards 2017 Best Non Fiction Web Series
- Won: Edmonton Short Film Fest Audience Choice Award 2017
- Shortlisted for the Edmonton Film Prize 2017



