Lindsay Thomas Robinson

 $Berlin\ DE\ \ l\ +49\ 178\ 9798574\ \ l\ hello@linds ay thomas robins on. com\ \ l\ www.linds ay thomas robins on. com\ \ l\ www.linds ay thomas robins on. com\ \ l\ www.linds and the log linds and the log li$

DIRECTOR CREDITS

	. •				
N	arrative	Sho	rt	ΗII	ım

Striker – Start Again

Narrative Short Film		
Gumball Factory	2022	Independent
Central Dental	2020	Alberta Foundation For The Arts Grant
Branded		
M·A·C Cosmetics & TUSH Magazine	2023	TUSH Magazine
Chanel Beauty & TUSH Magazine	2023	TUSH Magazine
Jean Paul Gaultier & TUSH Magazine	2023	TUSH Magazine
Louis Vuitton & TUSH Magazine	2023	TUSH Magazine
Brammibal's Donuts	2022	Brammibal's Donuts
Flannel Foxes - Pop Up Store	2019	Flannel Foxes
Documentary Series		
How To Learn Anything Season 3	2021	Canada Media Fund
(5x15min Episodes)		
How To Learn Anything Season 2	2018	Telus Originals – Web Series/VOD
(6x15min Episodes)		
How To Learn Anything Season 1	2017	Telus Storyhive – Web Series/VOD
(6x10min Episodes)		
Music Video		
Striker – On The Run	2019	Record Breaking Records
Forester - Doubt	2017	Independent
Raygun Cowboys – One More Time	2017	Stomp Records
Striker – Phoenix Lights	2016	Record Breaking Records
Raygun Cowboys – Bitter Shame	2016	Stomp Records
Mortillery – Torture	2016	Napalm Records
Mortillery – Shapeshifter	2016	Napalm Records
Striker – Second Attack	2015	Telus Storyhive/Napalm Records
Iron Reagan – Rat Shit	2015	Relapse Records
Raygun Cowboys – Heads Are Gonna Roll	2015	Stomp Records

2014

Napalm Records

AWARDS

Gumball Factory

- Won: Gold Audience Award Best International Short Film Fantasia International Film Festival 2022

Central Dental

- Official Selection: Fantasia International Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection: Calgary International Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection: Morbido 2020
- Official Selection: Portland Horror Film Festival 2020
- Official Selection Grossman Fantastic Film + Wine Festival 2020
- Nomination: AMPIA Best Director Drama Under 30 min

How To Learn Anything Season 2

- Won: AMPIA Awards 2019 Best Non Fiction Web Series
- Won: FAVA Fest 2019 Audience Choice Award
- Won: FAVA Fest 2019 Outstanding Editing Award
- Official Selection: T.O Webfest 2019
- Shortlisted for the Edmonton Film Prize 2020

Raygun Cowboys - One More Time

- Official Selection: Calgary International Film Festival 2018 for the program "Alberta Music Seen"

Mortillery - Torture

- Won: FAVA Fest 2017 Outstanding Music Video Award

How To Learn Anything Season 1

- Won: AMPIA Awards 2017 Best Non Fiction Web Series
- Won: Edmonton Short Film Fest Audience Choice Award 2017
- Shortlisted for the Edmonton Film Prize 2017